
Rodeo Program

Rodeo 10 Scottsville
Scottsville, KY

04/28/2024

Kentucky Junior Rodeo

MUTTON BUSTING

Contestant City Back #
AMELIA SEXTON MARION, KY  1  2429

BENNETT DIXON DAYPASS  2     0

MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON  3  2409

CHILES TRAIL MARION  4  2417

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS  5  2222

NELLIE SINGLETON DAYPASS  6     0

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD  7  2310

COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  8  2206

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN  9  2410

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN 10  2304

EMERY LEE CROFTON 11  2208

REID PERRY DAYPASS, KY 12     0

HUNTER BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE 13  2432

STEER RIDING 1B

Contestant City Back #
EASTON JOHNSON NORTONVILLE  1  2213

WESTON DRURY AUBURN  2   212

KALLEN MILLIKAN MARION  3  2427

STEER RIDING 2

Contestant City Back #
COY BOYD HOPKINSVILLE  1   801

BARREL RACING 2

Contestant City Back #
GABBY BRASHER WHITE PLAINS, KY  1  2214

ADLEY SUTTON FREDONIA  2  2303

MADDY BEAVERS PRINCETON  3  2209

GRAYCE MAYE STINSON ADOLPHUS  4  2424

ANDIE CATE ENGLAND SCOTTSVILLE  5  2320

RAYLEE WESLEY DAYPASS,  6     0

ABIGAIL MOAKLER BOWLING GREEN  7  2321

PAISLEE HARPER ADOLPHUS  8  2436

CATHERINE IVEY BOWLING GREEN  9  2323

EMMA GREENWELL STURGIS 10  2313

KAMRYN SEXTON MARION, KY 11  2428

BAYLEE SPEEGLE SCOTTSVILLE 12  2317

HADLIE HOUCHINS SHARON GROVE 13  2413

DALLY MILLIKAN MARION 14  2426

EVIE RAMEY BOWLING GREEN 15     0

MIA COX SCOTTSVILLE 16  2419

LUCY HARRIS RUSSELLVILLE, KY 17  2418

JAYDEN COX SCOTTSVILLE 18  2325

SARAH KATE GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE, KY 19  2230

TARYN MCCANN MARION 20   509

SADIE TROWBRIDGE MORGANFIELD 21  2405

ELLA LEE CROFTON 22  2127

HAILEY JARVIS DAYPASS, KY 23     0

ADDISON ENNIS BOWLING GREEN 24  2422

BARREL RACING 1B

Contestant City Back #
KODY PHILLIPS CADIZ  1  2113

KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  2  2119

PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  3  2118

KENZIE SPEEGLE SCOTTSVILLE  4  2318

ANN HADLEY DOGGETT BOWLING GREEN  5  2314

LIA GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE, KY  6  2207

MATTIE DILLINGHAM BOWLING GREEN  7  2423

MEADOW DAVIS PRINCETON  8  2305

ELIZABETH WESTERMAN TRENTON  9  2136

ELLE DIXON SCOTTSVILLE 10  2322

LYNLEE JOHNSON SMITHLAND 11  2431

SOPHIE PRICE CADIZ 12  2311

BARREL RACING 1A

Contestant City Back #
COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  1  2206

NELLIE SINGLETON DAYPASS  2     0

BREZY WAGONER ELKTON  3  2408

OAKLEY RAMEY DAYPASS, KY  4     0

ADLEE BOYD HOPKINSVILLE  5  2401

JACK IVEY BOWLING GREEN  6  2324

CHILES TRAIL MARION  7  2417

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS  8  2222

HUNTER BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE  9  2432

MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON 10  2409

ELLIE PARENT FREDONIA 11  2112

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN 12  2410

EMERY LEE CROFTON 13  2208

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS 14  2221

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD 15  2310

Barrel Racing PK

Contestant City Back #
ADLEY DRURY AUBURN  1     0

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  2     0

MAILEY FRANEY SCOTTSVILLE  3     0

TILLIE HARPER DAYPASS, KY  4     0

RIPP STUTZMAN AUBURN  5     0

BOYS BREAKAWAY 2

Contestant City Back #
MILAS SMITH SUMMER SHADE  1  2217

KAYSON WAGONER MORGANIELD  2   207

COY BOYD HOPKINSVILLE  3   801

CAMERON THOMAS MORGANFIELD  4   527

WADE LOEHR MT VERNON  5   806

GIRLS BREAKAWAY 2

Contestant City Back #
ELLA LEE CROFTON  1  2127

RAYLEE WESLEY DAYPASS,  2     0
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GIRLS BREAKAWAY 2

Contestant City Back #
EMMA GREENWELL STURGIS  3  2313

TARYN MCCANN MARION  4   509

SADIE TROWBRIDGE MORGANFIELD  5  2405

BOYS BREAKAWAY 1B

Contestant City Back #
WAYLON GREENWELL STURGIS  1  2312

GIRLS BREAKAWAY 1B

Contestant City Back #
KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  1  2119

PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  2  2118

KODY PHILLIPS CADIZ  3  2113

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #
WADE LOEHR

ELLA LEE

MT VERNON

CROFTON

  1   806

 2127

MILAS SMITH

COY BOYD

SUMMER SHADE

HOPKINSVILLE

  2  2217

  801

KAYSON WAGONER

EMMA GREENWELL

MORGANIELD

STURGIS

  3   207

 2313

CAMERON THOMAS

TARYN MCCANN

MORGANFIELD

MARION

  4   527

  509

DUMMY ROPING 1A

Contestant City Back #
COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  1  2206

DILLON TROWBRIDGE MORGANFIELD  2  2406

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN  3  2304

HUNTER BRANHAM SCOTTSVILLE  4  2432

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS  5  2221

EMERY LEE CROFTON  6  2208

ELLIE PARENT FREDONIA  7  2112

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD  8  2310

AMELIA SEXTON MARION, KY  9  2429

MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON 10  2409

CHILES TRAIL MARION 11  2417

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN 12  2410

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS 13  2222

DUMMY ROPING 1B

Contestant City Back #
MEADOW DAVIS PRINCETON  1  2305

KENZIE SPEEGLE SCOTTSVILLE  2  2318

KALLEN MILLIKAN MARION  3  2427

SOPHIE PRICE CADIZ  4  2311

Dummy Roping PK

Contestant City Back #
GARRETT CRAFT ROCKFIELD  1     0

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  2     0

DAILYNN SEXTON MARION, KY  3     0

Dummy Roping PK

Contestant City Back #
ADLEY DRURY AUBURN  4     0

RIPP STUTZMAN AUBURN  5     0

Goat Ribbn Pull PK

Contestant City Back #
ADLEY DRURY AUBURN  1     0

RIPP STUTZMAN AUBURN  2     0

DAILYNN SEXTON MARION, KY  3     0

MAILEY FRANEY SCOTTSVILLE  4     0

GARRETT CRAFT ROCKFIELD  5     0

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  6     0

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #
CAMERON THOMAS

KAYSON WAGONER

MORGANFIELD

MORGANIELD

  1   527

  207

COY BOYD

MILAS SMITH

HOPKINSVILLE

SUMMER SHADE

  2   801

 2217

WADE LOEHR

EMMA GREENWELL

MT VERNON

STURGIS

  3   806

 2313

Lead Steer Heeling1B

Contestant City Back #
WAYLON GREENWELL STURGIS  1  2312

Steer Stopping 1B

Contestant City Back #
WAYLON GREENWELL STURGIS  1  2312

Pole Bending PK

Contestant City Back #
ADLEY DRURY AUBURN  1     0

FLINT JENKIN STURGIS  2     0

MAILEY FRANEY SCOTTSVILLE  3     0

POLE BENDING 1A

Contestant City Back #
MCKENNA FRANCIES ELKTON  1  2409

JACK IVEY BOWLING GREEN  2  2324

EMERY LEE CROFTON  3  2208

OAKLEY RAMEY DAYPASS, KY  4     0

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD  5  2310

BREZY WAGONER ELKTON  6  2408

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS  7  2221

LYDIA STUTZMAN AUBURN  8  2410

CHILES TRAIL MARION  9  2417

ADLEE BOYD HOPKINSVILLE 10  2401

COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON 11  2206

ELLIE PARENT FREDONIA 12  2112

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS 13  2222

POLE BENDING 1B

Contestant City Back #
MATTIE DILLINGHAM BOWLING GREEN  1  2423
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POLE BENDING 1B

Contestant City Back #
KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  2  2119

PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  3  2118

LIA GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE, KY  4  2207

ELIZABETH WESTERMAN TRENTON  5  2136

LYNLEE JOHNSON SMITHLAND  6  2431

KENZIE SPEEGLE SCOTTSVILLE  7  2318

SOPHIE PRICE CADIZ  8  2311

MEADOW DAVIS PRINCETON  9  2305

ELLE DIXON SCOTTSVILLE 10  2322

KODY PHILLIPS CADIZ 11  2113

ANN HADLEY DOGGETT BOWLING GREEN 12  2314

POLE BENDING 2

Contestant City Back #
JAYDEN COX SCOTTSVILLE  1  2325

HAILEY JARVIS DAYPASS, KY  2     0

KAMRYN SEXTON MARION, KY  3  2428

ADDISON ENNIS BOWLING GREEN  4  2422

PAISLEE HARPER ADOLPHUS  5  2436

ANDIE CATE ENGLAND SCOTTSVILLE  6  2320

CATHERINE IVEY BOWLING GREEN  7  2323

MIA COX SCOTTSVILLE  8  2419

ELLA LEE CROFTON  9  2127

ABIGAIL MOAKLER BOWLING GREEN 10  2321

DALLY MILLIKAN MARION 11  2426

GRAYCE MAYE STINSON ADOLPHUS 12  2424

LUCY HARRIS RUSSELLVILLE, KY 13  2418

EMMA GREENWELL STURGIS 14  2313

MADDY BEAVERS PRINCETON 15  2209

GABBY BRASHER WHITE PLAINS, KY 16  2214

EVIE RAMEY BOWLING GREEN 17     0

SADIE TROWBRIDGE MORGANFIELD 18  2405

BAYLEE SPEEGLE SCOTTSVILLE 19  2317

ADLEY SUTTON FREDONIA 20  2303

TARYN MCCANN MARION 21   509

RAYLEE WESLEY DAYPASS, 22     0

SARAH KATE GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE, KY 23  2230

HADLIE HOUCHINS SHARON GROVE 24  2413

Chute Dogging 2

Contestant City Back #
CAMERON THOMAS MORGANFIELD  1   527

MILAS SMITH SUMMER SHADE,  2  2217

KAYSON WAGONER MORGANIELD  3   207

WADE LOEHR MT VERNON  4   806

JHETT JOHNSON SMITHLAND  5  2430

COY BOYD HOPKINSVILLE  6   801

CHUTE DOGGING 1B

Contestant City Back #
WESTON DRURY AUBURN  1   212

CHUTE DOGGING 1B

Contestant City Back #
WAYLON GREENWELL STURGIS  2  2312

EASTON JOHNSON NORTONVILLE  3  2213

KALLEN MILLIKAN MARION  4  2427

Girls Goat Tying 2

Contestant City Back #
ADLEY SUTTON FREDONIA  1  2303

TARYN MCCANN MARION  2   509

EMMA GREENWELL STURGIS  3  2313

ADDISON ENNIS BOWLING GREEN  4  2422

SARAH KATE GILLIAM HOPKINSVILLE, KY  5  2230

RAYLEE WESLEY DAYPASS,  6     0

SADIE TROWBRIDGE MORGANFIELD  7  2405

BAYLEE SPEEGLE SCOTTSVILLE  8  2317

ELLA LEE CROFTON  9  2127

DALLY MILLIKAN MARION 10  2426

KAMRYN SEXTON MARION, KY 11  2428

Girls Goat Tying IB

Contestant City Back #
ELLE DIXON SCOTTSVILLE  1  2322

KODY PHILLIPS CADIZ  2  2113

PAIGE ROBERTSON CROFTON  3  2118

ANN HADLEY DOGGETT BOWLING GREEN  4  2314

KENZIE SPEEGLE SCOTTSVILLE  5  2318

KENSLEY JENKIN STURGIS  6  2119

MATTIE DILLINGHAM BOWLING GREEN  7  2423

MEADOW DAVIS PRINCETON  8  2305

Girls Goat Tying IA

Contestant City Back #
EMERY LEE CROFTON  1  2208

SELAH JENKIN STURGIS  2  2222

ELLIE PARENT FREDONIA  3  2112

JOSIE WATTS DAWSON SPRINGS  4  2221

Boys Goat Tying 2

Contestant City Back #
CAMERON THOMAS MORGANFIELD  1   527

COY BOYD HOPKINSVILLE  2   801

MILAS SMITH SUMMER SHADE  3  2217

JHETT JOHNSON SMITHLAND  4  2430

KAYSON WAGONER MORGANIELD  5   207

WADE LOEHR MT VERNON  6   806

Boys Goat Tying IB

Contestant City Back #
EASTON JOHNSON NORTONVILLE  1  2213

WAYLON GREENWELL STURGIS  2  2312

WESTON DRURY AUBURN  3   212

Boys Goat Tying IA

Contestant City Back #
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Boys Goat Tying IA

Contestant City Back #
COLTON WESTERMAN TRENTON  1  2206

DILLON TROWBRIDGE MORGANFIELD  2  2406

JOSIAH FLORA AUBURN  3  2304

KOOPER WAGONER MORGANFIELD  4  2310


